
अंतǐर¢ ͪवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 
राçĚȣय सुदरू संवेदन केÛġ/NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING  CENTRE 

बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500037 
 

ई- Đय Ǔनͪवदा सचूना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

 
एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2019                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2019                                               Ǒदनांक/Date: 25/11/2019                                 

 
                                                                        Ĥधान, Đय एव ंभंडार 

                                     
                                              HEAD, PURCHASE & STORES 

 
 

 

Đ.

स ं

SL. 
  
NO
. 

 

Ǔनͪवदा संÉया 
 TENDER  NUMBER 

 

 

ͪववरण 
DESCRIPTION 

 
 

Ǔनͪवदा जारȣ 

करने कȧ Ǔतͬथ 

एव ंसमय 
DATE  & 
TIME OF 
TENDER 
RELEASE 

 

Ǔनͪवदा 

ĤèतुǓतकरण  

TENDER 
SUBMISSION 

 

Ǔनͪवदा जारȣ 

करने कȧ ͪवͬध 
MODE OF 

TENDERING 
 

01. एनआरएससी/Đय/ 
2019E04957-01 

पी.टȣ -356 
NRSC/PUR/2019E04957
-01 
PT-356 
released in e-
procurement portal of 
ISRO  

जनशिÈत आपǓूत[: दो साल कȧ 
अवͬध के ͧलए ĤशासǓनक / 

तकनीकȧ सहायता सेवा कमȸ 
(02 नबंर एएसपी + 02 नबंर 
टȣएसपी = कुल 04 नबंर) 
Manpower Supply: 
Administrative/ 
Technical support 
service personnel (02 
No’s ASP + 02 No’s 
TSP = Total 04 No’s) 
for a period of Two 
years. 

25.11.2019        

16:30 

बजे/hours      

25.11.2019  
16:31 
बजे/hours      

से/to    

16.12.2019  
16:30 

बजे/hours तक 

पीटȣ एकल 
 भाग  
PT-Single 
Part 

02. 

 

2019_WBNRS_510994_
2  
Reference No: 
2018000245-01 
 
पी.टȣ -357 
PT-357 

released in e-
procurement portal of  
CPPP  

अ×याधुǓनक काय[èथानɉ कȧ 
आपǓूत[, èथापना, परȣ¢ण, 

कमीशन और èवीकृǓत। 
 
Supply, Installation, 
Testing, Commissioning 
and Acceptance of 
High-end Workstations. 

20.11.2019  
16:30 

बजे/hours      

20.11.2019  
16:31 

बजे/hours      

से/to    

20.12.2019  
15:00 
बजे/hours तक 
  

पी.टȣ-दो भाग  
PT-Two Part 


